
Applications

M
as

on
ry

Ro
of

in
g

Ti
lin

g

Pa
in

tin
g 

&
 D

ec
or

at
in

g

Pu
bl

ic
 w

or
ks

Pl
um

bi
ng

 &
 H

ea
tin

g

El
ec

tr
ic

al
 w

or
ks

MECHANICAL PROTECTION

HyFlex®

• • •
• • •
• • •

•
•
• • • • • • • •
• • • • • • • •
• • • • • • • •

SensiLite®

• • •
• • •
• • •
• • •
• •

•
ActivArmr® •

Projex®

•
•
•

•
•

Hylite®

• •
• •
• •

Hyd-Tuf®
• •
• •

ActivArmr®

•
•

• •
•

•
• • •

Allwork • • •
PG10 BL • • •

Powerflex® • • •
K2000BR •

Projex®

•

Pl
as

te
rin

g 
&

 
Ca

rp
en

tr
y

11-619

11-616

11-618

P1100

11-421

11-402

11-800

11-801

48-100

48-101

48-105

48-121

48-120

48-102

97-007

97-979

97-981

97-980

97-511

97-510

47-402

47-409

47-400

52-502

52-547

97-001

97-002

97-003

97-004

97-005

97-006

Allwork

PG10BL

80-100

view

97-975

https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/11-hyflex-11-616-11-618-11-619.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/11-hyflex-11-616-11-618-11-619.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/11-hyflex-11-616-11-618-11-619.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/14-hyflex-11-421-puretough-p1100.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/14-hyflex-11-421-puretough-p1100.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/15-hyflex-11-402.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/18-hyflex-11-800.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/19-hyflex-11-801.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/29-sensilite-48-100-48-101-48-105.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/29-sensilite-48-100-48-101-48-105.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/29-sensilite-48-100-48-101-48-105.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/30-sensilite-48-120-48-121.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/30-sensilite-48-120-48-121.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/215-sensilite-48-102-ex-pu630.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/119-activarmr-multipurpose-light-duty-wielofunkcyjne-do-prac-lekkich.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/132-projex-driver.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/133-projex-inspire.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/133-projex-inspire.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/135-projex-hi-viz.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/135-projex-hi-viz.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/31-hylite.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/31-hylite.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/31-hylite.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/42-hyd-tuf.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/42-hyd-tuf.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/122-activarmr-electrician-rekawice-dla-elektrykow.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/123-activarmr-hvac-rekawice-dla-inzynierow-sanitarnych.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/124-activarmr-heavy-laborer.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/125-activarmr-mason.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/126-activarmr-plumber-rekawice-dla-hydraulikow.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/127-activarmr-carpenter-rekawice-dla-ciesli.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/230-allwork.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/294-pg10-bl.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/38-powerflex-80-100.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/39-k2000br.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/130-projex-heavy-duty-impact.html


Projex® • • •
•

HyFlex® • •

HyFlex®

• • • • • •
• • • • • •
• • • • • •
• • • • • •
• • • • • •

• • • • •
• • • • • •
• • • • •

Puretough™ • • • • •
Powerflex® • • •

PGK10 • •
Vantage® • •

Hynit®

• • • •
• • • •
• • • •
• • • •

HyFlex®
• • • • •
• • • • •

Nitrotough™
• • • • • •
• • • • • •

Nitrotough™
•
•

Easy Flex® • •

HyFlex®

• • • • •
• • • •
• • • • •

Hycron®

• •
• •
• •
• •

Therm-A-Knit® • •

VibraGuard®
•
•

Puretough™
• • • •

•

Electrician

•
•
•
•

97-977

97-972

11-518

11-624

11-625

11-627

11-628

11-501

11-638

11-630

11-435

P3000 3DO

80-658

BL

70-765

32-800

32-815

32-105

32-125

11-900

11-920

N1500 PF Viz O

N1500 PF Viz Y

N230Y

N250Y

47-200

11-949

11-948

11-947

27-600

27-602

27-607

27-805

78-101

07-111

07-112

P3000 FD

P3000 Reflector

E024B

E024Y

E023B

E023Y

https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/131-projex-heavy-duty-leather.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/134-projex-landscaper.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/44-hyflex-11-518.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/45-hyflex-11-624.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/46-hyflex-11-625-11-627-11-628.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/46-hyflex-11-625-11-627-11-628.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/46-hyflex-11-625-11-627-11-628.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/50-hyflex-11-501.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/51-hyflex-11-630-11-638.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/51-hyflex-11-630-11-638.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/52-hyflex-11-435.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/48-puretough-p3000-3do.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/61-powerflex-80-658.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/62-pgk10bl.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/67-vantage-70-765-70-766.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/27-hynit.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/27-hynit.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/27-hynit.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/27-hynit.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/76-hyflex-11-900.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/77-hyflex-11-920.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/81-nitrotough-n1500-pf-viz-y-viz-o.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/81-nitrotough-n1500-pf-viz-y-viz-o.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/34-nitrotough-n230y-n250y-n230b-n250b.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/34-nitrotough-n230y-n250y-n230b-n250b.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/36-easy-flex.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/83-hyflex-11-947-11-948-11-941-11-949-ex-nitrotough-n3500-n3500-sc-n3500-pf-n3500-fd.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/83-hyflex-11-947-11-948-11-941-11-949-ex-nitrotough-n3500-n3500-sc-n3500-pf-n3500-fd.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/83-hyflex-11-947-11-948-11-941-11-949-ex-nitrotough-n3500-n3500-sc-n3500-pf-n3500-fd.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/40-hycron.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/40-hycron.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/40-hycron.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/40-hycron.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/89-therm-a-knit.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/88-vibraguard-07-111-07-112.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/88-vibraguard-07-111-07-112.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/93-puretough-p3000-fd-insulator.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/94-puretough-p3000-reflector.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/229-electrician-klasa-4.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/229-electrician-klasa-4.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/228-electrician-klasa-3.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/228-electrician-klasa-3.html


Electrician

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Powerflex® • • •

• • •
CHEMICAL & LIQUID PROTECTION

AlphaTec®

• •
• •
• •
• •
• •

Solvex®

• • • • •
• • • • •
• • • • • •
• • • • •
• • • • • •

Virtex™ • • • • • •
VersaTouch® •

TouchNTuff®

• • • •
• • • •
• • • •

Flexitril L27 •

VersaTouch®
•
•

•
•

Suregrip™ •

E019B

E019Y

E022B

E022Y

E018B

E018Y

E021B

E021Y

E017B

E017Y

E015B

E013B

E016B

E014B

E016Y

E014Y

E013Y

E015Y

80-400
Viz PF 

Insulator™ Yellow

58-270

58-535W

58-530W

58-530B

58-535B

37-675

37-676

37-186

37-655

37-185

79-700

37-501

92-500

92-600

92-605

Flexitril L27

23-200

23-201

Universal™ 
Plus

87-665

87-650

G04Y

https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/228-electrician-klasa-3.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/228-electrician-klasa-3.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/227-electrician-klasa-2.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/227-electrician-klasa-2.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/227-electrician-klasa-2.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/227-electrician-klasa-2.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/226-electrician-klasa-1.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/226-electrician-klasa-1.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/226-electrician-klasa-1.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/226-electrician-klasa-1.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/264-electrician-klasa-00.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/264-electrician-klasa-00.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/225-electrician-klasa-0.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/225-electrician-klasa-0.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/225-electrician-klasa-0.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/225-electrician-klasa-0.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/264-electrician-klasa-00.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/264-electrician-klasa-00.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/92-powerflex-80-400.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/222-viz-pf-insulator.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/137-alphatec-58-270.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/138-alphatec-58-530-58-535.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/138-alphatec-58-530-58-535.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/138-alphatec-58-530-58-535.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/138-alphatec-58-530-58-535.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/139-solvex-37-675-37-676-37-695.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/139-solvex-37-675-37-676-37-695.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/142-solvex-37-185-37-186-37-655.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/142-solvex-37-185-37-186-37-655.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/142-solvex-37-185-37-186-37-655.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/146-virtex.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/223-versatouch-37-501-g25b.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/180-touchntuff-92-500-92-600-92-605.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/180-touchntuff-92-500-92-600-92-605.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/180-touchntuff-92-500-92-600-92-605.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/277-flexitril-l27.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/178-versatouch-23-200-formerly-known-as-p56bl.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/179-versatouch-23-201-formerly-known-as-p57bl.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/155-universal-plus.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/155-universal-plus.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/157-suregrip-g04y.html


Bi-Colour™ •

•

•

87-900

Black 
Heavyweight™ G17K
Econohands® 

Plus 87-190

https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/160-bi-colour.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/163-black-heavyweight-g17k.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/153-econohands-plus.html

	Sheet1

