Appli	cations	Masonry	Roofing	Tiling	Plastering & Carpentry	Painting & Decorating	Public works	Plumbing & Heating	Electrical works
		IECHAN	IICAL P	ROTEC	TION				
	11-619			•	•	•			
	11-616			•	•	•			
	11-618			•	•	•			
HyFlex®	P1100	•							
-	11-421	•							
	11-402	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
	11-800	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
	11-801	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
	48-100			•	•	•			
	48-101			•	•	•			
SensiLite®	48-105			•	•	•			
Schistere	48-121			•	•	•			
	48-120			•		•			
	48-102	•							
ActivArmr®	97-007					•			
	97-979						•		
	97-981					•			
Projex®	97-980					•			
	97-511						•		
	97-510						•		
	47-402	•					•		
Hylite®	47-409	•					•		
	47-400	•					•		
	52-502	•					•		
Hyd-Tuf®	52-547	•					•		
	97-001								•
	97-002							•	
	97-003	•					•		
ActivArmr®	97-004	•							
	97-005							•	
	97-006		•	•	•				
Allwork	Allwork		•	•			•		
PG10 BL	PG10BL	•			•		•		
Powerflex®	80-100	•	•				•		
K2000BR	view						•		
	97-975				•				

Projex®	97-977		•	•	•				
,	97-972						•		
HyFlex®	11-518		•	•					
,	11-624	•	•	•	•	•	•		
	11-625	•	•	•	•	•	•		
	11-627	•	•	•	•	•	•		
	11-628	•	•	•	•	•	•		
HyFlex®	11-501	•	•	•	•	•	•		
	11-638		•	•	•	•	•		
	11-630	•	•	•	•	•	•		
	11-435	•	•	•	•		•		
Puretough™	P3000 3DO	•	•	•	•		•		
Powerflex®	80-658	•				•	•		
PGK10	BL	•					•		
Vantage®	70-765	•					•		
	32-800	•	•	•			•		
	32-815	•	•	•			•		
Hynit®	32-105	•	•	•			•		
	32-125	•	•	•			•		
	11-900	•	•	•	•		•		
HyFlex®	11-920	•	•	•	•		•		
	N1500 PF Viz O	•	•	•	•	•		•	
Nitrotough™	N1500 PF Viz Y	•	•	•	•		•	•	
	N230Y				•				
Nitrotough™	N250Y				•				
Easy Flex®	47-200	•					•		
	11-949	•	•	•	•		•		
HyFlex®	11-948	•	•			•	•		
	11-947	•	•	•	•		•		
	27-600	•					•		
	27-602	•					•		
Hycron®	27-607	•					•		
	27-805	•					•		
Therm-A-Knit®	78-101	•					•		
	07-111						•		
VibraGuard®	07-112						•		
	P3000 FD	•	•		•		•		
Puretough™	P3000 Reflector						•		
	E024B								•
	E024Y								•
	E023B								•
	E023Y								•
I							I		I

1									
	E019B								•
	E019Y								•
	E022B								•
	E022Y								•
	E018B								•
	E018Y								•
Electrician	E021B								•
Electrician	E021Y								•
	E017B								•
	E017Y								•
	E015B								•
	E013B								•
	E016B								•
	E014B								•
	E016Y								•
	E014Y								•
	E013Y								•
	E015Y								•
Powerflex®	80-400	•			•		•		
Viz PF					•				
Insulator™	Yellow		_	_	_				
_	CHEN	AICAL 8	8. LIOIII		FCTIO	N			
		MICAL 8	LIQUI	ID PRO	TECTIO	N	•		
_	58-270		& LIQUI	ID PRO	ГЕСТІО	N	•		
	58-270 58-535W	•	& LIQUI	ID PRO	TECTIO	N			
AlphaTec®	58-270 58-535W 58-530W	•	& LIQUI	ID PRO	ГЕСТІО	N			
	58-270 58-535W 58-530W 58-530B	•	& LIQUI	ID PRO	ГЕСТІО	N			
	58-270 58-535W 58-530W 58-530B 58-535B	•	& LIQUI				•		
	58-270 58-535W 58-530W 58-530B 58-535B 37-675	•	& LIQUI	•	•	•	•		
AlphaTec®	58-270 58-535W 58-530W 58-530B 58-535B 37-675	•	& LIQUI	•	•	•	•		
	58-270 58-535W 58-530W 58-530B 58-535B 37-675 37-676 37-186	•	& LIQUI	•	•	•	•	•	
AlphaTec®	58-270 58-535W 58-530W 58-530B 58-535B 37-675 37-676 37-186 37-655	•	& LIQUI	•	•	•	•		
AlphaTec® Solvex®	58-270 58-535W 58-530W 58-530B 58-535B 37-675 37-676 37-186 37-185	•	& LIQUI	•	•	•	•	•	
AlphaTec® Solvex® Virtex™	58-270 58-535W 58-530W 58-530B 58-535B 37-675 37-676 37-186 37-185 79-700	•	& LIQUI	•	•	•	•		
AlphaTec® Solvex®	58-270 58-535W 58-530W 58-530B 58-535B 37-675 37-676 37-186 37-185 79-700 37-501	•	& LIQUI	•	•	•	•	•	
AlphaTec® Solvex® Virtex™ VersaTouch®	58-270 58-535W 58-530W 58-530B 58-535B 37-675 37-676 37-186 37-185 79-700 37-501 92-500	•	& LIQUI	•	•	•	•	•	
AlphaTec® Solvex® Virtex™	58-270 58-535W 58-530W 58-530B 58-535B 37-675 37-676 37-186 37-185 79-700 37-501 92-500 92-600	•	& LIQUI	•	•	•	•	•	
AlphaTec® Solvex® Virtex™ VersaTouch® TouchNTuff®	58-270 58-535W 58-530W 58-530B 58-535B 37-675 37-676 37-186 37-185 79-700 37-501 92-500 92-600	•	& LIQUI	•	•	•	•	•	
AlphaTec® Solvex® Virtex™ VersaTouch®	58-270 58-535W 58-530W 58-530B 58-535B 37-675 37-676 37-186 37-185 79-700 37-501 92-500 92-600 92-605 Flexitril L27	•	& LIQUI	•	•	•	•	•	
AlphaTec® Solvex® Virtex™ VersaTouch® TouchNTuff®	58-270 58-535W 58-530W 58-530B 58-535B 37-675 37-676 37-186 37-185 79-700 37-501 92-500 92-600 92-605 Flexitril L27 23-200	•	& LIQUI	•	•	•	•	•	
AlphaTec® Solvex® Virtex™ VersaTouch® TouchNTuff® Flexitril L27 VersaTouch®	58-270 58-535W 58-530W 58-530B 58-535B 37-675 37-676 37-186 37-185 79-700 37-501 92-500 92-600 92-605 Flexitril L27 23-200 23-201	•	& LIQUI	•	•		•	•	
AlphaTec® Solvex® Virtex™ VersaTouch® TouchNTuff® Flexitril L27 VersaTouch® Universal™	58-270 58-535W 58-530W 58-530B 58-535B 37-675 37-676 37-186 37-185 79-700 37-501 92-500 92-600 92-605 Flexitril L27 23-200 23-201 87-665	•	& LIQUI	•	•	•	•	•	
AlphaTec® Solvex® Virtex™ VersaTouch® TouchNTuff® Flexitril L27 VersaTouch®	58-270 58-535W 58-530W 58-530B 58-535B 37-675 37-676 37-186 37-185 79-700 37-501 92-500 92-600 92-605 Flexitril L27 23-200 23-201	•	& LIQUI	•	•		•	•	

Bi-Colour™	87-900			•		
Black Heavyweight™	' G17К				•	
Econohands® Plus	87-190			•		